MARATONINA DELLE TRE VALLI - 13 Edizione
Ascoli Piceno, domenica 30 giugno 2013

Pos |PETT.
1 1404
2 1142
3 1035
4 1290
5 295
6 1071
7 1063
8 1004
9 499
10 |1049
11 |1119
12 1292
13 |1047
14 |1134
15 1120
16 1019
17 |500
18 1073
19 |1012
20 |1044
21 1022
22 1296
23 1130
24 1017
25 1139
26 1102
27 1115
28 1124
29 1014
30 1002
31 997
32 986
33 /1023
34 1101
35 |1129
36 1070
37 |1015
38 1401
39 1028
40 |1021
41 |1068
42 |1291
43 |314
44 |1041
45 |1095
46 (1127
47 |1061
48 [1039
49  [1132
50 1088
51 [321
52 1287
53 /1006
54 1089
55 1109
56 1018
57 1091
58 1062
59 [1082
60 1079
61 |1013
62 1003
63 |1074
64 |1043
65 (984
66 [1040
67 |1046
68 [1121
69 [1113
70 11060
71 1402
72 1498
73 1398
74 1054
75 1141

COGNOME
TRAVAGLINI
RAVICINI
REGINELLI
PULCINI
CARDOSI
FILIPPONI
PAGLIACCI
ANGELOZZI
GIORGI
MORETTI
SCARANO
MARCONI
TARQUINI
MENGARELLI
SCATTU
CRETONE
PALLOTTA
GRAZIANO
LESTI
PAVONI
GIMINIANI
OREFICE

DI FALCO
BIANCONI

DI STEFANO
CAPONI
PECORA

DI LEONARDO
BOSCARO
FLAMINI
RECCHIUTI
COMPIETA
MARINUCCI
CAPOFERRI
DI ALTOBRANDO
EUSEBI
FALA'
GAGLIARDI
SPRECACE'
GIMINIANI
CECCARELLI
SANTIANO
LUBERTO
FANI'
SCACCIAFERRO
MONALDI
APICELLA
D'ERRICO

DI GREGORIO
CARDUCCI
CAROSI
PRESCIUTTI
CHIAVATTI
FALGIANI
GABRIELLI
COCOMAZZI
LAURETANI
LUZI
TARQUINI
ORTIZ
MACRINI
SERINI
GRILLI
PANCOTTINI
BOFFA

DI SALVATORE
SAMMASSIMO
SEGHETTI
PACCHIOLI
ALBANESI
LUZI
GIACOBONI
CELANI

DI GIACINTO
PROSPERI

NOME
FABIO
GIANPIERO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
CARLO TULLIO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
MOSE'
GIUSEPPE
VALTER
ROBERTO
ANDREA
VALTER
STEFANO
GIAN FRANCO
CONCEZIO
MAURIZIO
PIETRO FILIPPO
LINO
LARINO
RICCARDO
MICHELE
FELICIANO
ALFANO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
ENRICO
SERGIO
FEDERICO
RENALDO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
PASQUALINO
CHRISTIAN
ANDREA
SERGIO
SIMONE
ALEANDRO
NICOLA
ERNESTO
ROBERTO
DAVID

GIAN LUCA
LORENZO
ANTONIO
MARIANO
MICHELANGELO
PIETRO
SARA
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
REMO
MARIA RITA
GIORGIO
PASQUALE
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRA
LOREDANA
FERNANDO CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
SERGIO
NICOLINO
SIMONE
MATTEO
LUCA
ANDREA
MARCO
PAOLO
STEFANO
LORETINO
PIETRO
RODOLFO
DOMENICO
CORRADINO

Anno
1974
1974
1970
1978
1968
1961
1969
1972
1966
1976
1976
1974
1958
1973
1956
1965
1964
1972
1969
1972
1973
1964
1973
1972
1962
1981
1973
1949
1962
1981
1983
1957
1964
1960
1979
1972
1988
1974
1964
1976
1965
1969
1965
1976
1976
1956
1973
1979
1958
1982
1963
1979
1952
1964
1963
1966
1963
1980
1967
1968
1969
1964
1964
1988
1974
1980
1972
1990
1979
1989
1969
1959
1957
1979
1979
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TEAM

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM.
ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ASA ASCOLI PICENO

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

A.S. COMODO SPORT

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

NORCIA RUN

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

A.POD. VALTENNA

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM.
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI

POL. PORTO 85

MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
ATL. LIBERO

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
A.S. COMODO SPORT

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.S. COMODO SPORT

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

PT SKYRUNNING

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
LO CONTREBANDJE'

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.S. COMODO SPORT

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ATL. LIBERO

ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM.

NAZ.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CAT.
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
M35-39
M45-49
M50-54
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M55-59
M40-44
M55-59
M45-49
M45-49
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M40-44
M50-54
M18-34
M40-44
M60-64
M50-54
M18-34
M18-34
M55-59
M45-49
M50-54
M18-34
M40-44
M18-34
M35-39
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M35-39
M35-39
M55-59
M40-44
M18-34
M55-59
ASS F
M50-54
M18-34
M60-64
ASS F
M50-54
M45-49
M50-54
ASS F
F45-49
M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M18-34
M35-39
M18-34
M40-44
M18-34
M18-34
M18-34
M40-44
M50-54
M55-59
M18-34
M18-34

POS.

CAT |Tempo
1/00:42:19
2/00:42:59
3/00:43:48
1/00:43:59
1/00:44:08
1/00:44:11
1/00:44:17
2/00:44:53
2/00:44:55
2/00:44:58
3/00:45:18
4/00:45:46
1/00:45:51
3/00:45:54
2/00:46:00
3/00:46:23
4/00:46:35
4/00:46:37
5/00:46:57
6/00:46:58
7/00:47:02
5/00:47:36
8/00:47:43
9/00:47:50
2/00:47:53
1/00:48:00

10/00:48:02
1/00:48:46
3/00:48:46
2/00:48:50
3/00:48:52
3/00:48:55
6/00:49:07
4(00:49:12
4/00:49:20
11/00:49:25
5/00:49:28
5/00:49:34
7/00:49:47
6/00:49:49
8/00:49:50
12/00:49:52
9/00:49:57
7/00:49:59
8/00:50:11
4/00:50:11
13/00:50:16
6/00:50:21
5/00:50:23
1/00:50:31
5/00:50:32
7100:50:33
2/00:50:34
2/00:50:45
6/00:50:50
10/00:50:50
7100:50:52
3/00:50:54
1/00:50:58
11/00:51:04
14/00:51:30
12/00:51:35
13/00:51:41
8/00:51:55
9/00:51:57
9/00:52:05
15/00:52:05
10/00:52:08
11/00:52:12
12/00:52:16
16/00:52:30
8/00:52:47
6/00:52:47
13/00:52:57
14/00:53:00

Reale

00:42:18
00:42:56
00:43:46
00:43:58
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:44:15
00:44:53
00:44:53
00:44:56
00:45:22
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:45:53
00:45:59
00:46:14
00:46:33
00:46:36
00:46:55
00:46:54
00:47:00
00:47:35
00:47:37
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:48:00
00:48:45
00:48:45
00:48:48
00:48:49
00:48:51
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:49:17
00:49:22
00:49:27
00:49:31
00:49:37
00:49:46
00:49:44
00:49:50
00:49:53
00:49:51
00:50:08
00:50:09
00:50:13
00:50:18
00:50:15
00:50:28
00:50:29
00:50:29
00:50:33
00:50:44
00:50:47
00:50:43
00:50:49
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:50:59
00:51:26
00:51:30
00:51:35
00:51:52
00:51:47
00:52:03
00:52:02
00:52:02
00:52:05
00:52:13
00:52:27
00:52:44
00:52:44
00:52:51
00:52:49

Media
15,60
15,38
15,08
15,01
14,96
14,95
14,92
14,71
14,71
14,69
14,55
14,41
14,40
14,38
14,35
14,28
14,18
14,17
14,07
14,07
14,04
13,87
13,86
13,81
13,79
13,79
13,75
13,54
13,54
13,53
13,52
13,51
13,46
13,43
13,40
13,37
13,35
13,33
13,30
13,27
13,27
13,25
13,23
13,24
13,17
13,16
13,15
13,12
13,14
13,08
13,08
13,07
13,06
13,01
13,00
13,02
12,99
12,98
12,97
12,95
12,84
12,82
12,80
12,73
12,75
12,68
12,68
12,69
12,68
12,64
12,59
12,52
12,52
12,49
12,50




MARATONINA DELLE TRE VALLI - 13 Edizione
Ascoli Piceno,

domenica 30 giugno 2013

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

PETT.

1118
1078
1293
1030
1081
1032
1126
1125
1133
990

1131
1288
1037
987

985

1072
1084
1093
1080
1024
1036
1112
1000
1094
1064
1045
1077
1296
1145
996

1092
1116
1076
1059
1373
1033
1123
1378
1051
1297
1065
1052
1087
1098
1038
1056
1069
1377
1085
1143
1299
1031
1298
1135
1011
1128
989

1104
1376
1294
1100
1097
1034
1099
1066
1053
1009
1075
995

1136
994

1008
1007
1107
1289

COGNOME
SCARAMUCCI
NEPI
VALENTI
COPPA
PARTEMI

DI BONAVENTURA
DI OTTAVIO
DI LUDOVICO
FERRETTI
BOVARA

DI GIANNATALE
LOMBARDINI
TASSONI
PEDICELLI
BRIGIDI
GABRIELLI
BOTTOLINI
PANICHI
PACENTE
MUCCI
SMALDINO
MECO

GRILLI
SANCHEZ TORQUATI
PIZZINGRILLI
PROSPERI
MEDORI
TI0ZZ0
NOVELLI
MASCARETTI
ORSOLINI
ROSSI
MAURIZI
ROMANDINI
IOBETTI
IANNETTI

DI EMIDIO
CAIONI
GIOBBI
ROSATI
RASICCI
ORSINI
CAPPELLI
VALLESI
TI0ZZO
ORGANTINI
COSTANTINI
COVANI
BUONAMICI
TRUBIANI
DAMIANI

DE DOMINICIS
FALGIANI
PILOTTI
LESTI
BAFFONI
VESPERINI
COSENZA
EGIDI
CAPPANNELLI
BASTIANI
TRASATTI
LABRICCIOSA
ALBANESI
ALMONTI
NERI
D'IPPOLITO
LUBERTO
MARCHETTI
PISCIAROLIL
GUIDI

DI SOTTO
CRETARA

DI LORENZO
CAPECE

NOME
DEBORA
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
ANNA
FEDERICO
GIANNI
ALESSANDRO
BERNARDO
SIMONE
PASQUALINO
PIERLUIGI
RAFFAELE
ROBERTO
BRUNO
SECONDO
MARCO
GIORGIO
MICHELE
EZIO

FABIO
GIUSEPPE
TONINO

RODRIGO JAVIER

ROSELLA
RENATO
DARIO
SANDRA
EUGENIO
ANTONIO
SONIA
LUCIANO
MARCELLO
LUCA
VALENTINA
GIOVANNI
ADRIANO
MAURO
LUIGI
SERGIO
ADAMO
WALTER
DANIELA
EMIDIO
DANIELA
FABIO
LUCIANO
STEFANO
GIANFRANCO
NUNZIA
GIUDUTTA
ROMOLO
ROBERTO
PIERO
ENEA
GIANFRANCO
LUIGI
PIETRO
EMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
ROSSANA
PIETRO
DOMENICO
CLAUDIA
GINO
DANIELE
PIETRO ENZO
SIMONE
ROBERTO
BATTISTA
IDA
VINCENZO
LUIGI
URSULA
GENNARO

Anno

1968
1969
1959
1961
1966
1977
1966
1971
1969
1974
1958
1958
1957
1967
1962
1969
1962
1960
1970
1961
1973
1968
1955
1979
1958
1961
1964
1965
1958
1968
1967
1957
1965
1979
1970
1953
1979
1962
1962
1965
1954
1968
1981
1965
1965
1981
1944
1968
1966
1966
1951
1962
1965
1965
1960
1953
1952
1990
1971
1971
1973
1967
1951
1967
1947
1983
1956
1974
1957
1971
1962
1948
1955
1973
1945
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TEAM

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
POL. PORTO 85

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
POL. PORTO 85

ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.S. COMODO SPORT

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
POL. PORTO 85

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ATL. LIBERO

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATL. SPORT & VITA

POL. PORTO 85

A.S. COMODO SPORT

ATL. SPORT & VITA

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
ATL. LIBERO

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
ATLETA LIBERO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM.
POD. MORETTI CORVA

ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATLETA LIBERO

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

UISP TE

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

POL. PORTO 85

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
POL. PORTO 85

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATL. POTENZA PICENA

NAZ.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CAT.

F45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M50-54
F45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M40-44
M40-44
M35-39
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M45-49
M50-54
M40-44
M50-54
M50-54
M40-44
M50-54
M40-44
M45-49
M55-59
M18-34
F55-59
M50-54
M45-49
F45-49
M55-59
M45-49
F45-49
M55-59
M45-49
M18-34
F40-44
M60-64
M18-34
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
M55-59
M45-49
F18-34
M45-49
F45-49
M18-34
M65-69
M45-49
M45-49
F45-49
F60-64
M50-54
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M60-64
M60-64
M18-34
M40-44
M40-44
F40-44
M45-49
M60-64
F45-49
M65-69
M18-34
M55-59
M35-39
M55-59
M40-44
F50-54
M65-69
M55-59
F40-44
M65-69

POS.
CAT

Tempo
2/00:53:09
17/00:53:14
9/00:53:28
10/00:53:44
3/00:54:01
10/00:54:04
14/00:54:09
18/00:54:09
19/00:54:11
11/00:54:14
7100:54:18
8/00:54:23
9/00:54:26
15/00:54:38
11/00:54:47
20/00:54:52
12/00:55:08
13/00:55:22
21/00:55:26
14/00:55:28
22{00:55:30
16/00:55:34
10/00:55:40
15/00:55:41
1/00:55:51
15/00:56:06
17/00:56:08
4/00:56:12
11/00:56:27
18/00:56:30
5/00:56:31
12/00:56:43
19/00:56:55
16/00:56:56
1/00:57:10
3/00:57:33
17/00:57:40
16{00:57:42
17/00:57:43
20{00:58:00
13/00:58:04
21/00:58:13
1/00:58:16
22/00:58:17
6/00:58:23
18/00:58:39
1/00:58:46
23/00:58:49
24/00:58:53
7/00:58:54
1/00:59:04
18/00:59:08
25(00:59:20
26(00:59:23
19/00:59:23
4/00:59:25
5/00:59:47
19/01:00:31
23/01:00:47
24/01:00:49
2/01:00:52
27/01:01:08
6/01:01:12
8/01:01:43
2/01:02:10
20/01:02:17
14/01:02:27
12/01:02:28
15/01:02:31
25(01:02:35
1/01:02:46
3/01:02:52
16/01:02:52
3/01:03:02
4/01:03:05

Reale

00:53:05
00:53:10
00:53:20
00:53:38
00:53:56
00:53:59
00:54:07
00:54:08
00:54:04
00:54:06
00:54:10
00:54:12
00:54:20
00:54:28
00:54:39
00:54:38
00:55:02
00:55:19
00:55:22
00:55:17
00:55:23
00:55:22
00:55:36
00:55:37
00:55:49
00:56:01
00:56:02
00:56:04
00:56:19
00:56:20
00:56:24
00:56:41
00:56:50
00:56:49
00:57:04
00:57:20
00:57:38
00:57:36
00:57:38
00:57:50
00:58:00
00:58:09
00:58:10
00:58:13
00:58:14
00:58:35
00:58:44
00:58:36
00:58:46
00:58:43
00:58:57
00:59:02
00:59:08
00:59:10
00:59:10
00:59:12
00:59:41
01:00:23
01:00:41
01:00:42
01:00:46
01:01:01
01:01:05
01:01:38
01:02:07
01:02:08
01:02:13
01:02:18
01:02:22
01:02:19
01:02:37
01:02:48
01:02:47
01:02:57
01:03:05

Media
12,43
12,41
12,38
12,31
12,24
12,23
12,20
12,19
12,21
12,20
12,19
12,18
12,15
12,12
12,08
12,08
11,99
11,93
11,92
11,94
11,92
11,92
11,87
11,87
11,83
11,78
11,78
11,77
11,72
11,72
11,70
11,65
11,61
11,62
11,57
11,51
11,45
11,46
11,45
11,41
11,38
11,35
11,35
11,34
11,34
11,27
11,24
11,26
11,23
11,24
11,20
11,18
11,16
11,16
11,16
11,15
11,06
10,93
10,88
10,87
10,86
10,82
10,81
10,71
10,63
10,62
10,61
10,59
10,58
10,59
10,54
10,51
10,51
10,49
10,46




MARATONINA DELLE TRE VALLI - 13 Edizione

Ascoli Piceno,

domenica 30 giugno 2013

Pos |PETT. |[COGNOME
151 |992 CASTELLETTI
152 |1105 |COSTANTINI
153 {1103 |CLERICI

154 |1295 |POMPEI

155 |1137 |SARDONE
156 |1111 |MARI

157 |1083 |VILLA

158 [1096 |TRAINI

159 |1050 |OTTAVIANI
160 [1090 |GASPARI
161 |1374 |FABIANI

162 |1005 |BERNABEI
163 |1042 |GUERCIONI
164 1144 |CAMPANELLI
165 [1016 |BIANCHI
166 |983 SERAFINI
167 1027 |ROSA

168 |1001 |VALLORANI
169 |1108 |FAZZINI

170 1140 |LATTANZI
171 |1026 |RIGA

172 |1086 |CAIONI

173 |1055 |MASTROGIOVANNI
174 |1375 |COVANI

175 |1048 |BOCCANERA
176 |998 ROSATI

177 |991 CAMELI

178 [1286 |ALMONTI
179 |1106 |DI VITA
180 |993 ESPOSITO
181 |1122 |SESTILI

182 |988 PELLICCIARI
183 1117 |SCARAMUCCI
184 |1067 |AMELI

185 1110 |MANCINI
186 1025 |RICCI

DNF |999 D'ANGELO
DNS |1403 |MARINUCCI
DNS (1138 |DI BLASIO
DNS 1114 |PAOLUZZI
DNS 1058 |POLINI

DNS 1057 |PALLOTTINI
DNS 1029 |TARANTINI
DNS 1020 |DE SIMONE
DNS [1010 |FIGLIOLA

NOME Anno |S |TEAM

MARIANNA 1979 |F |POL. PORTO 85

MARIELE 1975 |F |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
CORRADO 1968 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MARINO 1954 |M |A.S.D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
MARILENA 1973 |F |ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
GIANCARLO 1962 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ARTANNA 1984 |F |NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
FRANCESCA 1962 |F |AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

MARIO 1959 |M |NORCIA RUN

BERARDINO 1939 |M |AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

MARIA VITTORIA 1969 |F |ATLETA LIBERO

DOMENICO 1964 |M |ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ADAMO 1969 |M |A.POD. VALTENNA

GABRIELE 1977 |M |RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT

LUIGI 1943 |M |ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
SANDRA 1970 |F |F.A.R.T. SPORT

NOVELLA 1969 |F |ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
FORTUNATO 1954 |M |POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
RINO 1957 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
GABRIELLA 1976 |F |ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM.
TERESA 1946 |F |G.S. ATL. NICHELINO

GIUSEPPE 1949 |M |AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

VALERIO 1972 |M |ATL. LIBERO

MARCO 1964 |M |A.S.D. MASSIMO COVANI PRO
GIULIANO 1969 |M |NORCIA RUN

GUIDO 1963 |M |POL. PORTO 85

GIOVAN BATTISTA 1950 |M |POL. PORTO 85

BERNARDO 1953 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
VINCENZO GIOVANNI |1964 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
CARMELA 1958 |F |POL. PORTO 85

GIOVANNINO 1946 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MARIA LUISA 1954 |F |ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ANTONINO 1941 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
GIUSEPPE 1940 |M |NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
GIUSEPPE 1936 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MARIO 1938 |M |ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
DANIELE 1979 |M |POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
ANTONY 1981 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
FRANCESCO 1966 |M |ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM.
VIRGILIO 1955 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ANTONELLA 1972 |F |ATL. LIBERO

MAURO 1962 |M |ATL. LIBERO

SALVATORE 1942 |M |ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
VITTORIO 1939 |M |ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
ALESSANDRA 1969 |F |ASD G.P. MONTORIO

NAZ.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CAT.
F18-34
F35-39
M45-49
M55-59
F40-44
M50-54
F18-34
F50-54
M50-54
M70-74
F40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M35-39
M70-74
F40-44
F40-44
M55-59
M55-59
F35-39
F65+
M60-64
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M60-64
M60-64
M45-49
F55-59
M65-69
F55-59
M70-74
M70-74
M75+
M75+
M18-34
M18-34
M45-49
M55-59
F40-44
M50-54
M70-74
M70-74
F40-44

POS.
CAT

Tempo
2/01:03:08
1/01:03:22

28(01:03:23

17/01:03:29
4/01:03:29
20(01:03:42
3/01:03:44
2/01:03:47
21(01:04:12
1/01:04:12
5/01:05:01
29(01:05:03
26(01:05:16
13/01:06:22
2/01:06:45
6/01:06:48
7/01:07:31
18/01:07:55
19/01:07:55
2/01:08:16
1/01:08:20
7/01:09:26
27/01:12:14
30/01:12:16
28/01:12:19
22/01:12:58
8/01:14:01
9/01:15:09
31/01:15:10
2/01:16:19
5/01:18:44
3/01:19:03
3/01:20:39
4(01:20:58
1/01:32:51
2/01:41:56
0f--1--:--
0f--i—-:--
0f--1—-:--
0f--:--:--
0f--:--:--
0f--:--:--
0f--:--:--
0--:--:--
0|--i--:--

Reale

01:03:00
01:03:14
01:03:14
01:03:21
01:03:17
01:03:36
01:03:33
01:03:47
01:04:00
01:04:08
01:04:54
01:04:57
01:05:11
01:06:14
01:06:37
01:06:37
01:07:26
01:07:48
01:07:39
01:08:05
01:08:14
01:09:17
01:12:03
01:12:04
01:12:08
01:12:48
01:13:50
01:14:55
01:15:00
01:16:12
01:18:32
01:18:56
01:20:29
01:20:49
01:32:42
01:41:48

Media
10,48
10,44
10,44
10,42
10,43
10,38
10,39
10,35
10,31
10,29
10,17
10,16
10,13

9,97
9,91
9,91
9,79
9,74
9,76
9,70
9,67
9,53
9,16
9,16
9,15
9,07
8,94
8,81
8,80
8,66
8,40
8,36
8,20
8,17
7,12
6,48
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00




